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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

27t and 28t of June - Training

27 & 28th June - FREE TRAINING
Warm Up

(TUM only from 28th afternoon at
Competition Hall)
TRM TRF TUM DMT

Opening of Sports Hall

10:00 10:30

1030 | 11:00 »
11:00 | 11:30 Freedaining
11:30 | 12:00

12:00 | 12:30

1230 | 13:00

13:00 13:30

1330 | 14:00

1400 | 14330

14:30 15:00

15:00 15:30

1530 | 16:00 .
16:00 | 16:30 roo Trairing
16:30 17:00

29t of June - Tralning
29th June - TRAINING

Warm Up Hall Competition Hall
End TRM TRF DMT TRM TRF TUM
10:00 Opening of Sport Hall

10:00 | 10:45 | Group1 | Group1 | Group 1
10:45 | 11:30 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group1l | Groupl | Group1l | Group 1
11:30 | 12:15 | Group 3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group 2
12:15 | 13:00 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group 3
13:00 | 13:45 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4
13:45 | 14:30 Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5
14:30' | 15:15
15:15 | 16:00
16:00 | 16:45 | Group1 | Group1 | Group 1
16:45 | 17:30 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group1l | Group1 | Group1l | Group1
17:30 | 18:15 | Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group 2
18:15 | 19:00 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group 3
19:00 | 19:45 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4
19:45 | 20:30 Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group 5
20:30 END OF THE DAY
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30th of June - Tralning
30th June - TRAINING

Warm Up Hall Competition Hall
Start End TRM TRF DMT TRM TRF TUM DMT
10:00 Opening of Sport Hall

10:00 | 10:45 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4
10:45 | 11:30 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4
11:30 | 12:15 | Group1 | Group1 | Groupl | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5
12:15 | 13:00 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group1 | Group1 | Group1l | Group 1
13:00 | 13:45 | Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group 2

13:45 | 14:30 Group 3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group 3
14:30 | 15:15 CITY HALL WELCOME RECEPTION
15:15 | 16:00 15:30 - ORIENTATION MEETING
16:00 | 16:45 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4 16:00 - JUDGE MEETING

16:45 | 17:30 | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group4 | Group4 | Group4 | Group 4

17:30 | 18:15 | Group1 | Group1 | Groupl | Group5 | Group5 | Group5 | Group 5

18:15 | 19:00 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group1 | Group1l | Group1l | Group 1

19:00 | 19:45 | Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group2 | Group2 | Group2 | Group 2

19:45 | 20:30 Group3 | Group3 | Group3 | Group 3
20:30 END OF THE DAY

1st of July - Competition - Qualifying Day

U 9
3 d : R » : : B
9:00 Opening of Sports Hall
09:00 | 10:00 | Q1-Gr1 Q1-Gr1
10:00 | 10:50 Q1-Gr2 Q1-Gr2 Q1-Gr1i Q1-Gr1
10:50 | 11:40 | Q1-Gr3 Q1-Gr3 Q1-Gr2 Q1-Gr2
11:40 | 12:40 Q1-Gr3 Q1-Gr3
12:40 | 13:40
13:40 | 1430 | Q1-Gr4 Q1-Gr4 SR e
14:30 | 15:20 | Q1-Gr5 Q1-Gr5 Q1-Gr4 Q1-Gr4
15:20 | 16:10 Q1-Grb5 Q1-Grb5
16:10 | 17:00 wi1 16:30 - OPEN CERIMONY
17:00 | 17:50 SYN 1 SYN 1 W2 M1 wi
17:50 | 18:40 SYN 2 SYN 2 M1 SYN1 SYN1 M2 W2
18:40 | 19:30 M2 SYN2 SYN 2 wi M1
19:30 | 20:20 w2 M2
20:30 END OF THE DAY

Note: Tumbling will have 10 minutes warm-up at the competition apparatus.
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2nd of July - Competition - Finals Day

2th July - COMPETITION

Warm Up Competition
Start End TRM TRF DMT TRM TRF TUM DMT
9:00 Opening of Sport Hall
09:00 (10:00 | @2-Grl1 | Q2-Gr1
10:00 | 10:50 | Q2-Gr2 | Q2-Gr2 Q2-Grl | Q2-Grl
10:50 | 11:40 Q2-Gr2 | Q2-Gr2
11:40 | 13:00 LUNCH BREAK
13:00 | 13:40 Final M Final W
13:40 | 14:20 Final W Final M
14:20 | 14:50 [ Final M Final W
14:50 | 15:20 Final M
15:20 | 16:00 Final W Final M
16:00 | 16:40 Final SYN Final W
16:40 | 17:10 | Final SYN Final SYN
17:10 | 17:40 Final SYN
17:40 | 18:25 8:00 - AWARD D
18:30 END OF THE DAY
Note: Tumbling will have 10 minutes warm-up at the competition apparatus.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

NOC COUNTRY N° OF ENTRIES
ARG ARGENTINA 3
AUS AUSTRALIA 19
AUT AUSTRIA 9
AZE AZERBAIJAN
BEL BELGIUM
BRA BRAZIL
CAN CANADA 24
CHN CHINA 10
COL COLOMBIA 12
FIN FINLAND 1
FRA FRANCE 12
GEO GEORGIA 8
GER GERMANY 7
GRE GREECE 2
JPN JAPAN 27
KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 10
LAT LATVIA 1
MEX MEXICO 6
NZL NEW ZEALAND 3
POL POLAND 1
POR PORTUGAL 32
SWE SWEEDEN 13
UKR UKRAIN 23
USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16
UZB UZBEKISTAN 7
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023

Medalists by Event

MEDALISTS BY EVENT

10 20 30
TRI'W , , -
ZHU Xueying |CHN|GOMES Canmilla [BRA|HU Yicheng |CHN
1 20 30
TRIM —
YAN Langyu |CHN|WANG Zisai |CHN|SCHMIDT Dylan [NZL
’]0 20 30
TRS W ZHU IXueying N [AHSINGER Nicole UsaAPAKIDZE Anaho GEO
HU Yicheng WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah| RAGIMOVI Mariam
’]0 20 30
NAGATA Shi DAVYDENKO Ant GESUELLI Cod
TRSM nva JPN fon UKR oy USA
MITA Yasufumi PROSTOROV Mykola ROWLEY Isaac
10 20 30
DMT W - .
FLYNN Gabriella |CAN|THOMAS Braida |AUS|ROBINSON Cheyanna |AUS
1 20 30
DMTM . ,
FERRARI Santiago |ARG|DODD Gavin | CAN|DEKLERCK Brent [BEL
° 2° 30
TUM W -
BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy|FRA |KOZIARSKA Daryna |UKR|VAN REGENMORTEL Louise |BEL
1 20 30
TUM M —
MALKIN Mikhail |AZE [MCGUINNESS Ethan |AUS|PESO Vasco [POR
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

NOC

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

TOTAL

ARG

AUS

AZE

BEL

BRA

CAN

CHN

FRA

GEO

JPN

NZL

POR

UKR

USA
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:‘f';-}“. FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023

L Judges Panels
Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q1

Version version 02 revised at 18.50
Chair of Judges Panel GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 1 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 2 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 3 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 4 HEBERT Dante USA
Execution 5 NAVA ACEVES Paulina MEX
Execution 6 ANTONE Vera LAT
Difficulty 7 DING Ximing CHN
Difficulty 8 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Reserve AVAU Stijn BEL
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q1

Version version 02 revised at 18.50
Chair of Judges Panel DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 1 OLIVEIRA Joao POR
Execution 2 ENGL Stefan AUT
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Execution 4 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 5 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad POL
Execution 6 LE GALLO Maxime FRA
Difficulty 7 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Difficulty 8 GUILIEV Kamil AZE
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina UzB
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
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;‘f”f-}?‘: FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
W2 Judges Panels

Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Q2

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 1 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 2 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 3 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 4 HEBERT Dante USA
Execution 5 NAVA ACEVES Paulina MEX
Execution 6 ANTONE Vera LAT
Difficulty 7 DING Ximing CHN
Difficulty 8 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Reserve AVAU Stijn BEL
FIGTD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Individual Trampoline Men Q2

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 1 OLIVEIRA Joao POR
Execution 2 ENGL Stefan AUT
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Execution 4 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 5 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad POL
Execution 6 LE GALLO Maxime FRA
Difficulty 7 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Difficulty 8 GUILIEV Kamil AZE
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina UzB
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
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y Judges Panels

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023

Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-03

Discipline Individual Trampoline Women Final

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 1 GILLIS Darren AUS
Execution 2 GAIDA Viola GER
Execution 3 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Execution 4 HEBERT Dante USA
Execution 5 NAVA ACEVES Paulina MEX
Execution 6 ANTONE Vera LAT
Difficulty 7 DING Ximing CHN
Difficulty 8 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Reserve AVAU Stijn BEL
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Individual Men Final

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-03

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 1 OLIVEIRA Joao POR
Execution 2 ENGL Stefan AUT
Execution 3 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Execution 4 DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 5 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad POL
Execution 6 LE GALLO Maxime FRA
Difficulty 7 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Difficulty 8 GUILIEV Kamil AZE
Reserve KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
FIG TD SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC
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% FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
Judges Panels

Competition ~ FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Women

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 1 GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 2 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution 3 GUILIEV Kamil AZE
Execution 4 NAVA ACEVES Paulina MEX
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 KOLOZAKIS Evangelos GRE
Difficulty 7 ENGL Stefan AUT
Difficulty 8 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Reserve ANTONE Vera LAT
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel HEBERT Dante USA
Execution 1 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 2 DING Ximing CHN
Execution 3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 4 AVAU Stijn BEL
Execution 5 SAMUELSSON Jenny SWE
Execution 6 JURE Abraham ARG
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC
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% FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
Judges Panels

Competition ~ FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-03

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Women

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel DESROSIERS Julie CAN
Execution 1 GLOVER Janine NZL
Execution 2 YAMAMOTO Norifumi JPN
Execution 3 GUILIEV Kamil AZE
Execution 4 NAVA ACEVES Paulina MEX
Execution 5 KHILKO Ekaterina uzB
Execution 6 KOLOZAKIS Evangelos GRE
Difficulty 7 ENGL Stefan AUT
Difficulty 8 BOROVSKA Natalia UKR
Reserve ANTONE Vera LAT
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Trampoline Synchro Men

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-03

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel HEBERT Dante USA
Execution 1 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 2 DING Ximing CHN
Execution 3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
Execution 4 AVAU Stijn BEL
Execution 5 SAMUELSSON Jenny SWE
Execution 6 JURE Abraham ARG
Difficulty 7 GAIDA Viola GER
Difficulty 8 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO
Reserve LE GALLO Maxime FRA
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

ég vﬁf‘) o '_%J Vyitsan: ;ﬂ;‘lﬂﬂ’ 3 10905 vmacren Viwalis coear @ cosmis ... MR @2


http://192.168.2.101:9002/
http://192.168.2.101:9002/event/SYN

% FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
Judges Panels

Competition ~ FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 July 01-02

Discipline Tumbling Women Qualification

Version version 02 revised at 20.23
Chair of Judges Panel BOUCHER Karine FRA
Execution 1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Execution 2 ZHHUTA Oksana UKR
Execution 3 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 4 CASTANHO Fabio POR
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN
Difficulty 8 MUYLAERT Pascale BEL
Reserve MORGAN Clive GBR
FIGTD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Tumbling Men Qualification

Version version 02 revised at 20.23
Chair of Judges Panel BOUCHER Karine FRA
Execution 1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Execution 2 ZHHUTA Oksana UKR
Execution 3 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 4 CASTANHO Fabio POR
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN
Difficulty 8 MUYLAERT Pascale BEL
Reserve MORGAN Clive GBR
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
Judges Panels

Competition  FIG TRA Santarem WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Tumbling Women Final

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel BOUCHER Karine FRA
Execution 1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Execution 2 ZHHUTA Oksana UKR
Execution 3 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 4 CASTANHO Fabio POR
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN
Difficulty 8 MUYLAERT Pascale BEL
Reserve MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline Tumbling Men Final

SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Version version 01
Chair of Judges Panel BOUCHER Karine FRA
Execution 1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE
Execution 2 ZHHUTA Oksana UKR
Execution 3 FUKUI Naoya JPN
Execution 4 CASTANHO Fabio POR
Difficulty 7 HOUSE Traci CAN
Difficulty 8 MUYLAERT Pascale BEL
Reserve MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC
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(1]
W2 Judges Panels

.‘f;“;&i FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023

Competition FIG TRA SANTAREM WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Discipline Double-Mini Trampoline Women Qualifications

Version version 02 revised at 20.17
Chair of Judges Panel OLIVERA Joao POR
Execution 1 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE
Execution 3 SIMAO Rute POR
Execution 4 SOHLBERG Aada FIN
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Reserve NERPIO Georgina CAN
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC

Discipline Double-Mini Trampoline Men Qualifications

Version version 02 revised at 20.17
Chair of Judges Panel GILLIS Daren AUS
Execution 1 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE
Execution 3 SIMAO Rute POR
Execution 4 NERPIO Georgina CAN
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Reserve SOHLBERG Aada FIN
FIG TD SHUISKA TETIANA FIG TRA-TC
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023
Judges Panels

Competition  FIG TRA Santarem WORLD CUP
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02
Discipline DMT Women Final

Version version 01

Chair of Judges Panel OLIVERA Joao POR
Execution 1 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE
Execution 3 SIMAO Rute POR
Execution 4 SOHLBERG Aada FIN
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Reserve NERPIO Georgina CAN
FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC

Discipline DMT Men Final
SANTAREM (POR) - 2023 JULY 01-02

Version version 01

Chair of Judges Panel GILLIS Daren AUS
Execution 1 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL
Execution 2 GOERANSSON Mats SWE
Execution 3 SIMAO Rute POR
Execution 4 NERPIO Georgina CAN
Difficulty 7 MORGAN Clive GBR
Difficulty 8 AUSTINE Brett Thomas AUS
Reserve SOHLBERG Aada FIN

FIG Rep. SHUISKA Tetiana FIGTRATC
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitie
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. FLYNN Gabriella I+l cAN 2001 1. OSSA Alison  mmm COL 2005

2. TANAKA  Kiko ® PN 2006 2. MILETTE  Sarah B¢l caN 1997

3. MAIOR  Ingrid EN rorR 1996 3. PIATAKOVA  Veronika UKR 2006

4. HAGARTY Carina Al AUS 2000 4. PICKERING Jessica ¥l AUS 2001

5. PRIEUR  Marine FRA 2001 5. PODESTA  Valentina ARG 2003

6. BUTOLINA Viktoriya [EMl KAZ 2004 6. KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR 2001

7. FAN Xinyi Bl cHN 2002 7. CAO Yunzhu [l CHN 2003

8. ZHU Xueying Bl ciN o 1998 8. MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 1990

9. VAN NATTA Trinity B= ysa 1999 9. WATTS Abbie Bl AUS 1997

10. PINHEIRO Margarida [EMl POR 2006 10. TAM Rachel  I#l cAN 1998

11. SAKURAI  Ena @® PN 2003 11. MAHSUDOVA Seljan [l AZE 2003
Group 3 Group 4

1. BRECHE Anais FRA 2000 1. KIRYU Risa ® PN 1998
2. NAVARRO LOZA Dafne B-0 MEx 1996 2. GOMES Alice B BrRA 1999
3. LENJESSON  Saga EE= SWE 2004 3. MARKELOVA Anjelika mmm UZB 2006
4. ALAROVA Sofiia UKR 2006 4. SCHMIDT  Rachel flll NZL 1994
5. SCHULDT Christine GER 2002 5. SIOEBERG  Lina BB SWE 1993
6. OVCARUKA  Darja == LAT 2005 6. TAMURA Narumi @ JPN 1997
7. METHOT Sophiane B¢l can 1998 7. KASAPOGLOU Lila IE= GRE 1995
8. FREY Luka Kristien GER 2004 8. NOBRE Alice M POR 2003
9. JANJGAVA Teona == GEo 1997 9. FLENSBURG Alice  [Himm SWE 1999
10. APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2004 10. CORREIA Sofia. [EMl POR 2001
11. AHSINGER Nicole B= UsA 1998 11. STEVENS  Jessica M= USA 2000
Group 5

1. WANSCH Amelie AUT 2006

2. RAGIMOVI  Mariam == GEO 2006

3. EISLOEFFEL  Aurelia GER 2006

4. WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah 5 USA 1998

5. GOLOVINA  Luba == GEO 1990

6. GOMES Camilla BRA 1994

7. HU Yicheng Bl ceN o 1998

8. FLORIAN Imogen Bl AUS 2001

9. HERNANDEZ Katish s COL 1992

10. DE LEON Aixa B-0 MEX 2006

11. STJAERNBORG Tuva BB SWE 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:25:49 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification
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16.8
16.1

16.4

15.3
15.5

16.5
16.8

14.8
15.6

15.3
141

17.3
18.0

15.0
15.1

5.9
15.4

15.2
14.8

16.5
1.6

15.8

14.6
135

14.2
149

15.6
15.1

13.7
14.6

143
141

6.1
14.7

141
14.3

15.3
11.8

14.0
14

15.0
15.1

139
134

15.4
14

139
15.3

mp

D

144
144

14.4
14.4

14.4

14.6
15.0

133
133

14.4
14.4

14.4
15.0

11.2
11.2

14.2
14.6

6.3
14.0

14.8
14.2

13.0
2.0

125

13.8
144

13.1
14.0

13.4
134

13.8
14.0

14.6
15.0

4.8
14.2

13.6
13.8

13.1
10.9

143
1.7

131
13.1

135
13.8

11.6
1.7

13.0
12.8

HD

8.90
9.70

9.40
9.50

9.80

9.20
9.20

9.50
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.20
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.40
9.00

3.50
9.40

8.90
8.90

9.10
1.00

9.50

9.60
9.00

9.20
9.20

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.50

9.30
9.30

3.80
9.30

9.10
9.20

8.80
7.30

9.10
1.00

8.90
9.00

9.40
9.50

9.80
1.00

8.20
9.30

ToF

15.250
15.710

15.560
14.960

15.430

15.340
15.630

15.350
15.290

14.760
15.130

15.400
15.050

15.430
15.510

14.940
15.300

6.210
15.180

14.930
15.260

15.160
1.620

15.630

15.380
15.330

14.850
15.240

14.960
15.180

14.820
15.130

14.430
14.600

6.390
14.620

14.700
15.380

15.100
11.770

14.890
1.650

15.200
14.970

15.050
14.830

14.990
1.640

13.890
14.380

Total

54.550
57.110

56.160
54.960

56.030

54.440
55.330

54.650
54.690

53.660
54.530

54.300
53.450

53.630
54.110

53.540
54.000

21.910
53.980

53.830
53.160

53.760
6.220

53.430

53.380
52.230

51.350
53.340

53.260
53.080

51.620
53.230

52.630
53.000

21.090
52.820

51.500
52.680

52.300
41.770

52.290
5.750

52.200
52.170

51.850
51.530

51.790
5.740

48.990
51.780

Score

57110

56.160

56.030

55.330

54.690

54.530

54.300

54.110

54.000

53.980

53.830

53.760

53.430

53.380

53.340

53.260

53.230

53.000

52.820

52.680

52.300

52.290

52.200

51.850

51.790

51.780
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141
14.7

14.2
14.7

14.0
139

71
15.1

144
14.7

154
14

13.4
131

D

12.6
123

12.3
12.3

14.0
13.0

138
138

5.9
11.3

11.6
12.2

10.3
1.5

13.6
13.6

HD

9.00
9.30

9.40
9.40

8.90
9.20

8.80
8.90

9.70

9.00
9.00

9.60
0.90

9.00
9.10

ToF

14.840
15.070

14.860
14.910

14.120
14.170

13.960
14.450

14.640

14.580
14.560

15.010
1.590

14.500
14.500

Total

51.240
51.370

50.660
51.310

51.220
51.070

50.560
51.050

13.000
50.740

49.580
50.460

50.310
5.390

-0.2—50.300
50.300

Score

51.370

51.310

51.220

51.050

50.740

50.460

50.310

50.300
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Group 1
1. MAHSUDOVA  Selja

n

2. TAMURA Narumi
3. TANAKA Kiko

4. MAIOR Ingrid
5. BRECHE Anais
6. SAKURAI Ena

7. ZHU Xueying
8. MILETTE Sarah
9. NAVARRO LOZA Dafne
10. GOMES Alice
11. FLORIAN Imogen
12. FAN Xinyi
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification2

Group 2
1. METHOT  Sophiane
2. RAGIMOVI  Mariam
3. EISLOEFFEL Aurelia
4. WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
5. STEVENS Jessica
6. CORREIA  Sofia
7. GOLOVINA Luba
8. AHSINGER Nicole
9. GOMES Camilla
10. APAKIDZE = Anano
11. HU Yicheng
12. WATTS Abbie
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
1. G1 ZHU Xueying BN 1998 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 166 144 910 15470 55570 55.570
2. G2 HU Yicheng BlcN 1998 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 165 144 910 15420 55420 55420
3. FAN Xinyi BlcN 2002 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 163 144 910 15570 -0.2-55170 55.170
4. Q1 SAKURAI Ena ® PN 2003 4 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 0 168 133 970 15340 55140 55.140
5. Q2 MILETTE Sarah B#lcaN 1997 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 0 151 144 930 15310 54110 54.110
6. Q3 METHOT Sophiane B#lcaN 1998 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6 6 0 154 144 940 14910 54110 54110
7. Q4 GOMES Camilla EEdBrA 1994 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 6 2 147 146 940 15400 54100 54.100
8. Q5 STEVENS Jessica B=ysa 2000 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 6 2 148 144 9.00 15400 53,600 53.600
9. Q6 MAIOR Ingrid ElPrPor 1996 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 149 140 920 15380 53480 53.480
10. R1 TANAKA Kiko ® PN 2006 3 1 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 0 174 112 950 15290 53390 53.390
11. R2  NAVARRO LOZA Dafne B-AMEx 1996 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 6 6 0 157 134 920 15030 53330 53.330
12. WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah BE=USA 1998 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 0 147 140 940 15200 53300 53.300
13 BRECHE Anais FRA 2000 6 2 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 0 154 136 930 14570 52.870 52.870
14, RAGIMOVI Mariam “=GEO 2006 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 2 154 137 910 14610 52810 52.810
15. WATTS Abbie BEAUS 1997 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 0 144 138 940 15170 52770 52.770
16. FLORIAN Imogen BAUS 2000 6 7 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 8 0 139 138 9.60 14750 52.050 52.050
17. GOLOVINA  Luba 4=CEO 1990 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 20 139 129 950 15540 51.840 51.840
18. GOMES Alice EEdBrA 1999 6 4 5 4 8 6 4 4 4 6 2 147 129 890 14.990 51490 51.490
19. TAMURA Narumi ® PN 1997 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 8 6 8 2 142 134 860 15040 51240 51.240
20. AHSINGER Nicole B=ysA 1998 8 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 4 6 0 139 129 890 14.680 50.380 50.380
21. EISLOEFFEL  Aurelia GER 2006 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 8 3 143 123 880 14710 50110 50.110
22. APAKIDZE Anano 4=cE0 2004 4 4 5 5 6 76 67 430 7710 26310 26.310
23, CORREIA Sofia EMror 20010 6 4 4 8 58 49 350 5790 19.990 19.990
24, MAHSUDOVA ~ Seljan Bz 2003 5 15 20 100 1.650 6150 6150
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification2 - Tie Break Report

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
5. Q2 MILETTE Sarah I"’I CAN 1997 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 0 151 144 930 15310 54110 54.110
6. Q3 METHOT Sophiane I"'I CAN 1998 4 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6 6 0 154 144 940 14910 54110 54.110

Art. 4.4.4 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skill of both exercises, minus the lower
E-score per skill, prevails

4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skill of both exercises, minus the two
lower E-scores per skill, and subsequently until the five lowest, prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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Group 1

GOMES  Camilla

® N o vk N

SAKURAI Ena
MILETTE Sarah
MAIOR  Ingrid
STEVENS Jessica
HU Yicheng
ZHU Xueying
METHOT Sophiane

BRA

B+l caN

1994
2003
1997
1996
2000
1998
1998
1998

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE - Final
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitie
Individual trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE - Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S1I0 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
1. G1 ZHU  Xueying HEMCHN 1998 2 0 3 2 4 0 4 4 2 4 2 173 144 950 15460 56.660 56.660
2. GOMES Camilla [E4BRA 1994 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 158 150 910 16190 56.090 56.090
3, HU Yicheng EEMCHN 1998 4 2 5 2 4 2 4 4 2 4 0 167 144 920 15660 55960 55.960
4, STEVENS Jessica MESUSA 2000 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 0 149 150 930 15320 54520 54.520
5. SAKURAI Ena ® PN 2003 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 1 165 133 890 15260 53.960 53.960
6. MAIOR Ingrid  [EBIPOR 1996 4 5 8 6 6 6 4 4 4 8 1 144 140 950 14940 52.840 52.840
7. MILETTE Sarah  [[*fcaN 1997 4 4 32 32 180 3430 11.630 11.630
8. METHOT Sophiane [*lcan 1998 4 16 20 100 1680 6280 6.280
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
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Individual Trampoline Female - Medalists
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1.T2 PINHEIRO  Margarida [EMl POR 2006 1.T12 GOLOVINA  Luba == GEo 1990
NOBRE Alice EM rPorR 2003 JANJGAVA Teona == GEo 1997
2.T3 METHOT  Sophiane [*0 cAN 1998 2.T13 STJAERNBORG Tuva BB SWE 2006
MILETTE  Sarah B+l caN 1997 LENJESSON  Saga BEE SWE 2004
3.T4 KIRYU Risa ® PN 1998 3.T14 HAGARTY Carina Bl AUS 2000
TAMURA  Narumi ® PN 1997 FLORIAN Imogen Sl AUS 2001
4.T5 PRIEUR Marine FRA 2001 4715 HU Yicheng Bl cHN 1998
BRECHE Anais FRA 2000 ZHU Xueying Bl cin o 1998
5.T6 MAIOR Ingrid El rorR 1996 5.T16 APAKIDZE  Anano == GEO 2004
CORREIA  Sofia EM PorR 2001 RAGIMOVI  Mariam == GEo 2006
6.T7 STEVENS  Jessica B= ysa 2000 6.T17 WATTS Abbie Bl AUS 1997
VAN NATTA  Trinity B= ysa 1999 PICKERING  Jessica Bl AUS 2001
7.T8 MALKOVA  Svitlana UKR 1990 7.T18 GOMES Camilla E=3 BRA 1994
KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR 2001 GOMES Alice E=3 BrRA 1999
8. FLYNN Gabriella  #0 cAN 2001 8.T19 SCHULDT Christine GER 2002
TAM Rachel  [[*0 caN 1998 FREY Luka Kristien GER 2004
9.T10 ALAROVA  Sofiia UKR 2006 9.T20 AHSINGER  Nicole BE UsA 1998
PIATAKOVA  Veronika UKR 2006 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah ™= USA 1998
10.T11 HERNANDEZ Katish mm COL 1992 10.T21 SAKURAI Ena ® PN 2003
0SSA Alison mm COL 2005 TANAKA Kiko ® PN 2006
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subitle
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

SI S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI0 L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. G2 AHSINGER  Nicole BE=sp 1998 25 25 25 20 30 20 20 20 25 30 05 755 131 915 18.70 48.500 49.180
WEBSTER ~ Cheyenne Sarah BE=USA 1998 30 30 30 20 30 25 25 20 25 30 0 735 131 945 19.28 49.180
2. 01 HU Yicheng BN 1998 05 1.0 15 10 20 20 15 20 6.85 9.7 730 14.68 38,530 48.770
ZHU Xueying BN 1998 05 10 20 1.0 20 20 15 1.5 20 20 0 845 124 960 1832 48.770
3. G1 STEVENS Jessica BE=ysa 2000 25 20 30 20 30 20 30 30 35 30 05 725 113 905 19.64 47240 47240
VAN NATTA  Trinity B=ysa 1999 20 20 30 25 35 25 30 35 30 30 60 660 114 920 1580 43,000
4. 02 KIRYU Risa ® PN 1998 25 1.0 25 30 30 20 20 30 20 25 0 765 129 935 1696 46.860 46.860
TAMURA Narumi ® PN 1997 20 080 20 095 1.96 5.710
5. 03 MAIOR Ingrid EMror 1996 1.0 25 25 25 15 05 25 25 20 25 15 785 111 920 18.60 46.750 46.750
CORREIA Sofia [BPOR 2001 10 30 20 30 25 15 25 25 20 30 05 765 111 910 16.20 44,050
6. SAKURAI Ena ® PN 2003 15 10 20 20 15 20 20 10 20 25 05 820 112 940 1742 46220 46.220
TANAKA Kiko ® /PN 2006 1.5 1.0 175 25 185 3.32 9.420
7. 04 GOMES Camilla EEdBrA 1994 05 1.0 20 20 20 20 25 30 20 30 10 790 113 895 1764 45790  46.200
GOMES Alice EEBrA 1999 05 05 20 10 25 10 20 25 20 25 0 835 107 925 1790 46.200
8. Q5 SCHULDT  Christine GER 2002 2.5 15 30 25 20 15 20 20 20 25 05 780 99 940 1860 45700 45.700
FREY Luka Kristien GER 2004 3.0 2.0 150 21 190 3.58 9.080
9. Q6 APAKIDZE  Anano =}=GEO 2004 15 1.0 20 20 20 20 20 10 25 20 05 815 110 895 1754 45.640 45.640
RAGIMOVI  Mariam ==Geo 2006 20 25 25 230 44 285 568 15.230
10. R1 FLYNN Gabriella B#lcaN 2001 10 25 30 25 30 30 35 25 30 30 1.0 720 121 905 1560 43950 45.220
TAM Rachel BelcaN 1998 15 25 30 25 25 30 35 30 30 30 10 715 121 965 1632 45.220
11. R2 PRIEUR Marine 2000 20 1.5 15 20 20 20 15 15 20 20 0 820 100 925 1772 45170 45.170
BRECHE Anais 2000 20 1.5 20 25 20 20 20 10 20 20 0 810 100 920 1726 44560
12. HAGARTY Carina 2000 20 30 20 25 30 30 20 15 25 30 1.0 745 116 935 16.50 44900 45.050
FLORIAN Imogen 2001 25 30 20 25 30 30 20 15 30 30 05 740 11.6 885 1720 45,050
13. METHOT Sophiane 1998 20 20 25 20 15 20 15 10 20 25 0 810 118 900 1596 44.860 44.860
MILETTE Sarah 1997 20 20 20 1.5 20 20 15 10 20 35 15 790 118 910 1620 -0.2—44.800
14. GOLOVINA  Luba 1990 05 1.5 25 1.5 1.0 15 25 20 670 67 740 1376 34560 44.550
JANJGAVA  Teona ==GE0 1997 05 15 25 15 05 1.0 20 05 05 15 05 875 76 950 1870 44550
15. ALAROVA Sofiia UKR 2006 25 1.5 20 25 25 30 20 25 20 30 0 765 104 930 16.66 44010 44.500
PIATAKOVA  Veronika UKR 2006 20 1.5 20 30 30 25 20 20 20 30 0 770 104 9.10 1730 44,500
16. PINHEIRO  Margarida EMror 2006 20 30 20 20 20 20 30 25 25 35 10 745 93 905 1850 44300 44.390
NOBRE Alice EMPror 2003 20 25 25 25 20 20 25 15 20 35 05 765 93 930 1814 44.390
17. STIAERNBORG Tuva EESWE 2006 30 25 30 35 25 20 30 25 30 40 15 695 98 940 1808 44230 44.230
LENJESSON  Saga BEERSWE 2004 30 25 30 35 30 25 30 25 30 40 15 685 98 915 1712 42,920
18. WATTS Abbie BBl AUS 1997 30 30 35 3.0 275 56 365 592 17920 36.430
PICKERING  Jessica Bl AUS 2001 20 30 30 25 30 20 20 25 600 91 725 14.08 36.430
19. MALKOVA  Svitlana UKR 1990 2.5 20 30 20 25 30 450 79 560 9.84 27.840 27.840
KULESHOVA  Kateryna UKR 2001 2.5 075 1.5 2.250
20. HERNANDEZ  Katish mmCOL 1992 30 070 13 095 1.80 4750 19.020
0SSA Alison mmCOL 2005 30 20 25 35 290 48 350 7.82 19.020

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 6:38:21 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Drbpete i 2 vt

@ R, Aitoen 2 B cvome ;W s

vmacren  Vitalis car @  cosmis ﬁ,.,..._,, mw @2



http://192.168.2.101:9002/
http://192.168.2.101:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.2.101:9002/stages/21
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Group 1

1.

MAIOR Ingrid
CORREIA  Sofia
SCHULDT Christine
FREY Luka Kristien
KIRYU Risa
TAMURA  Narumi

FLYNN Gabriella

TAM Rachel
AHSINGER Nicole
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah
GOMES  Camilla
GOMES  Alice
APAKIDZE Anano
RAGIMOVI Mariam

HU Yicheng

ZHU Xueying

EN ror
M ror
GER
GER
® JPN
® JPN

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final
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1. G1I HU Yicheng
ZHU Xueying

2. AHSINGER Nicole
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah

3. APAKIDZE Anano
RAGIMOVI Mariam

4. MAIOR Ingrid
CORREIA  Sofia

5. SCHULDT Christine
FREY Luka Kristien

6. FLYNN Gabriella
TAM Rachel

7. KIRYU Risa
TAMURA  Narumi

8. GOMES  Camilla
GOMES Alice

Bl cuN
Bl cHN

1998
1998

1998
1998

2004
2006

1996
2001

2002
2004

2001
1998

1998
1997

1994
1999

S1
0.5

2.5

1.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

S2
0.5

2.5

3.0

20

3.0

1.5

S3
1.5

3.0

2.5

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final
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1.5

3.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

S6
1.5

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

3.5

25

3.5

20

S8
1.5

2.5

2.0

2.5

1.5

3.0

1.0

2.5

1.5

2.5

2.0

3.5

S10 L

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

4.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

5.5
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6.35

mp

9.2

HD

4 940

1 935

1 925

1 950

9.30

1 9.05

6.60

Syn
18.08

17.94

18.46

18.54

17.88

16.68

12.46

Total
48.630

47.690

47610

46.990

44.830

44.180

33.610

Score

48.630

47.690

47.610

46.990

44.830

44.180

33.610
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% FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
# Synchronised Trampoline Female - Madalists

MEDALISTS

B U
B zHu

48.630

® = AvsiNGER
= \WEBSTER
47.690

© == APAKIDZE
== RAGIMOVI
47610
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Group 1
1. BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy

2. SANTOS Matilde

3. KITAORI Eri

4. VAHILA Anna-Mariia
5. ABADIE Maelie

6. WATANABE Kotomi

7. PILLINGER Taylor

8. GIRAO Matilde

9. VAN REGENMORTEL Louise

10. SUGIURA

Yumena

11. BRIERE-VETILLARD Lea

FRA
POR
® JPN
UKR
FRA
® JPN
I+l caN
N ror
BEL
® JPN
FRA

2003
2006
2002
2005
2000
1996
2003
2005
2003
2003
2001

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

Group 2

1. RENDERS Fran BEL
2. KVACHENKO Ruslana UKR
3. CASCALHEIRA  Mariana  [EM POR
4. VANDEVOORDE Laura BEL
5. AGOSTINHO Margarida [l POR
6. SATOMI Ayaka ® JPN
7. KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR
8. RENDERS Marth BEL
9. BUCHYNSKA Sofiia UKR
10. DUMITRU-MARIN Maelle FRA

2003
2003
2003
1998
2002
1998
1999
2003
2006
2000
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score

1. G1 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA 2003 0 1 4 2 2 2 1 6 2 180 65 +1.0—25.500 50.100
2 4 2 1 3 2 2 6 6 172 64 +1.0—24.600

2. G2 DUMITRU-MARIN  Maelle FRA- 2000 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 5 2 181 59 +1.0—25.000 48.300
o 4 2 1 1 1 1 5 3 182 51 23.300

3. Q1 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 2003 1 1 4 3 2 2 2 6 2 177 59 +1.0—24.600 48.200
2 2 4 4 2 2 2 5 2 175 51 +1.0—23.600

4. Q2 RENDERS Fran BEL 2003 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 6 2 174 59 +1.0—-24.300 47.700
2 2 6 3 2 2 2 5 3 173 51 +1.0—23.400

5. Q3 KITAORI Eri ® PN 2002 1 2 4 3 2 2 2 6 2 176 55 +1.0—-24.100 47.200
o 4 4 2 2 1 0 6 2 179 52 23.100

6. VANDEVOORDE Laura BEL 1998 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 8 6 168 59 +1.0—23.700 47.100
2 2 6 4 2 2 2 5 2 173 51 +1.0—23.400

7. Q4 CASCALHEIRA Mariana EPOR 2006 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 6 6 174 55 -0.2+1.0-23.700 46.600
1 0 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 185 44 22.900

8. Q5 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR 1999 1 1 4 5 4 3 2 8 6 166 59 +1.0—23.500 46.500
1 1 6 4 5 3 2 7 6 165 59 -04+1.0-23.000

9. Q6 KVACHENKO Ruslana UKR 2003 2 2 5 3 2 2 2 5 4 173 51 +1.0—-23.400 45.600
2 4 3 4 2 2 2 6 3 172 50 22.200

10. ABADIE Maelie FRA- 2000 0 2 5 6 4 3 2 5 4 169 55 +1.0—23.400 44.600
1 2 6 4 3 2 2 4 2 174 38 21.200

11. R1 SUGIURA Yumena @® PN 2003 0 1 4 5 4 2 2 5 2 175 41 21.600 43.100
o 2 4 4 2 2 2 6 2 176 39 21.500

12. R2 SANTOS Matilde EPOR 20060 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 178 38 21.600 43.000
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 178 36 21.400

13. RENDERS Marth BEL 2003 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 0 163 33 19.600 42.700
2 1 4 4 2 4 3 6 4 170 51 +1.0—23.100

14. GIRAO Matilde EPOR 2000 2 5 6 4 3 2 2 5 4 167 46 21.300 42.400
2 5 4 3 2 2 2 6 4 170 41 21.100

15. BRIERE-VETILLARD Lea FRA 2000 2 2 6 4 3 2 1 6 2 172 52 +1.0—-23.400 41.800
2 4 2 2 2 2 1 0 165 19 18.400

16. PILLINGER Taylor I*ICAN 2003 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 7 6 167 43 21.000 41.100
2 4 6 4 2 2 2 7 20 151 52 -0.2—20.100

17. AGOSTINHO Margarida EPOR 2002 1 2 6 6 6 4 4 0 151 31 18.200 39.500
1 2 4 3 3 2 2 7 6 170 45 -0.2—21.300

18. SATOMI Ayaka ® PN 1998 1 5 3 2 2 2 1 0 164 19 18.300 39.200
2 4 4 4 3 2 2 5 6 168 41 20.900

19. BUCHYNSKA Sofiia UKR 2006 1 2 5 6 4 4 4 0 154 27 18.100 38.400
2 2 4 2 2 3 3 8 6 168 35 20.300

20. WATANABE Kotomi ® PN 1996 0 4 4 3 2 2 2 6 2 175 45 22.000 35.000
1 2 6 7 0 104 26 13.000

21. VAHILA Anna-Mariia UKR 2005 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 0 160 1.2 17.200 34.700
2 2 2 3 3 2 3 0 163 1.2 17.500
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Group 1

RENDERS Fran BEL
2. KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR
3. KVACHENKO Ruslana UKR
4. CASCALHEIRA Mariana [Ell POR
5. DUMITRU-MARIN  Maelle FRA
6. KITAORI Eri @® JPN
7. BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA
8. VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 1

2003
1999
2003
2003
2000
2002
2003
2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:57:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Gigels  dmnie

® MR, M.

o

2 . cmomme 00 vmcon Vil

car

© cosmis F,lw mpe

A

STy
gl


http://192.168.2.101:9002/
http://192.168.2.101:9002/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score
1. G1 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA- 2003 0 O 3 2 1 O O 5 2 187 65 +1.0—26.200 26.200
2. Q1 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 2003 1 2 4 2 2 1 2 6 4 176 59 +1.0—24.500 24.500
3. Q2 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR 1999 1 1 6 4 2 2 2 6 2 174 61 +1.0—-24.500 24.500
4. Q3 CASCALHEIRA Mariana m POR 2003 0 O 4 3 2 2 2 8 6 173 61 +1.0—24.400 24.400
5. Q4 RENDERS Fran BEL 2003 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 7 2 173 59 +1.0—-24.200 24.200
6. Q5 DUMITRU-MARIN  Maelle FRA- 2000 0 O 4 5 4 2 2 8 5 170 59 -04+1.0—-23.500 23.500
7. Q6 KITAORI Eri ® PN 2002 0 2 5 4 4 3 2 8 6 166 55 -02+1.0-22.900 22.900
8. Q7 KVACHENKO Ruslana UKR 2003 2 1 5 4 3 3 4 7 20 151 51 -0.4+1.0—20.800 20.800
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE - Final 1 - Tie Break Report

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score
2. Q1 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 2003 1 2 4 2 2 1 2 6 4 176 59 +1.0—24.500 24.500
3. 02 KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR 1999 1 1 6 4 2 2 2 6 2 174 61 +1.0—-24.500 24.500

Art. 4.4.4 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skill of both exercises, minus the lower
E-score per skill, prevails

4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skill of both exercises, minus the two
lower E-scores per skill, and subsequently until the five lowest, prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 2

Group 1

1. KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR 1999
2. CASCALHEIRA Mariana [Ell POR 2003
3. BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA 2003
4. VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 2003
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score
1. G1 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy FRA 2003 0 3 2 1 3 2 1 6 2 180 64 +1.0-25400 25400
2. KOZIARSKA Daryna UKR 1999 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 5 5 177 59 +10-24.600 24.600
3. VAN REGENMORTEL Louise BEL 2003 1 2 5 4 4 2 2 6 4 170 51 +1.0-23.100 23.100
4. CASCALHEIRA Mariana JCMPOR 2003 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 5 178 438 22.600 22.600
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FIG Tram['a:oline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
# Tumbling Female - Medalists

)

MEDALISTS

B B BRIERE-VET...

25.400

@® " KozIARSKA
24.600

OB B recen..

23.100
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Group 1

2. NEL Kayla

3. FLYNN Gabriella
4. BROWN Hannah
5. GAGO Diana

6. TAMPER Salla

7. BOHLINDER Linn

8. ROMERIL Melissa

9. FRENCH Amber

AUS
I+l AN
I+l AN
X ror
== FIN
BB SWE
Bl NzL
£ AUS

1999
2001
1996
2002
1999
2003
1999
2003

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event sustitie
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

Group 2

1. CARREIRO Margarida [l POR
2. ANAKA  Ashley I+l AN
3. NOBRE  Matilde  [EM POR
4. THOMAS Braida Bl AUS
5. GARCIA  Alexandra [EM POR
6. ROBINSON Cheyanna

7. METHERAL Hannah  [|*J can

2004
2000
2006
1996
2006
1999
2002
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event sustitie
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. G2 THOMAS Braida BEAUS 1996 4 8 4 184 7.2 25.600 51.200
6 6 4 184 72 25.600

2. Q1 ROBINSON  Cheyanna EMBIAUS 1999 5 6 2 187 72 25.900 51.100
6 4 2 188 72 -0.8-25.200

3. Gl GAGO Diana FlPOR 2002 4 6 4 186 72 -0.6—25200 51.000
6 4 0 190 68 25.800

4. Q2 FLYNN Gabriella J*lcaN 2001 6 6 2 186 72 25.800 50.000
8 8 2 182 68 -0.8-24.200

5. 03 BROWN Hannah  [*JcAN 1996 6 6 4 184 64 24.800 49.400
8 4 2 186 60 24.600

6. FRENCH Amber  BBJAUS 2003 7 8 4 181 64 -02-24300 48.900
6 8 2 184 68 -06—24.600

7. Q4 ROMERIL Melissa ~ FBINZL 1999 6 7 2 185 6.4 24900 48.800
4 7 2 187 52 23.900

8. 05 GARCIA Alexandra [EBIPOR 2006 4 5 2 189 56 24500 48.600
5 6 6 183 60 -02-24.100

9. ANAKA Ashley  [*flcaAN 2000 6 6 4 184 6.0 -02-24.200 48.300
6 6 3 185 56 24.100

10. NEL Kayla BEAUS 1999 4 8 2 186 64 -0.8-24200 47.900
4 4 1 191 52 -0.6—23.700

11. CARREIRO  Margarida [EBPOR 2004 5 7 2 186 56 24200 47400
6 8 4 182 52 -0.2-23.200

12. NOBRE Matilde  [EBIPOR 2006 5 8 4 183 52 -0.6—22.900 46200
4 5 2 189 52 -0.8-23.300

13. Q6 BOHLINDER Linn BERSWE 2003 5 6 5 184 48 -0.6—22.600 45.600
7 7 2 184 48 -0.2-23.000

14, METHERAL  Hannah  [#JcaN 2002 6 7 2 185 64 24900 44.800
5 175 24 19.900

15. R1 TAMPER Salla w=FIN 1999 4 4 2 190 30 -0.6—21.400 43.100
4 4 2 190 33 -0.6-21700

16. R2 STIAERNBORG Tuva BB SWE 2006 DNS 0

DNS
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 1

Group 1

1. ROMERIL  Melissa il NZL 1999
2. GAGO Diana M PorR 2002
3. BOHLINDER Linn EE SWE 2003

4. GARCIA  Alexandra [EM POR 2006
5. FLYNN Gabriella %0 caNn 2001
6. BROWN  Hannah  I*l cAN 1996
7. ROBINSON Cheyanna gall AUS 1999
8. THOMAS  Braida &l AUS 1996
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Gl A o

® MR, M. 2 Wi cmomwe B0 vmecron Vimls e @ cosmis fo.. (P


http://192.168.2.101:9002/
http://192.168.2.101:9002/event/DMT
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 1

S1 S2 L E D  Total Score
1. G1 ROBINSON Cheyanna ﬁ AUS 1999 6 6 2 186 72 25.800 25.800
2. Q1 THOMAS  Braida ﬂ AUS 1996 4 6 1 189 72 -0.6—25500 25.500
3. Q2 BROWN Hannah I*I CAN 1996 6 6 2 186 64 25.000 25.000
4. Q3 FLYNN Gabriella I*I CAN 2001 6 5 2 187 6.8 -0.6—24.900 24.900
5. 04 GARCIA Alexandra E POR 2006 4 6 2 188 6.0 -0.2—24.600 24.600
6. Q5 ROMERIL  Melissa ﬂ NZL 1999 6 7 2 185 56 -0.6—23.500 23.500
7. Q6 BOHLINDER Linn == SWE 2003 6 5 2 187 44 -0.6—22.500 22.500
8. Q7 GAGO Diana E POR 2002 4 176 4.0 21.600 21.600
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Group 1

1. FLYNN
2. BROWN

4. THOMAS

Gabriella

Hannah

Braida

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 2

B+l can 2001
B+l caN 1996
3. ROBINSON Cheyanna gall AUS 1999

1996
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR FEMALE — Final 2

s1 S2
Gl FLYNN  Gabrielta J*JcaN 2001 6 4
THOMAS Braida  BSBAUS 1996 7
ROBINSON Cheyanna ﬂAUS 1999 6
BROWN  Hannah  J®fcan 1996 4

L E D  Total Score

5 185 84 -0.6—26.300 26.300
4 183 76 -0.6—25300 25.300
2 187 72 -1.0-24.900 24.900
4 184 52 -1.0-22.600 22.600

HowNd e

6
5
8
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Double Mini-trampoline Female - Medalists

MEDALISTS

b4 ERCY
26.300

(7] THOMAS

25.300

© &l rosiNsON

24.900
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Group 1
1. SIERRA Manuel
2. GESUELLI Cody
3. LAGINHA Marco
4. YAN Langyu
6. LI Yuming
7. ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel
8. SPATT Martin
9. DUTRA Rayan
10. SCHMIDT Dylan

11. SWADLING Shaun

12. MUSSABAYEV  Dani

Group 3
1. DAVYDENKO Anton

CALERO Alvaro
FROESCHL  Niklas

L

MASHARIPQOV Jurabek

SANTOS Lucas

LOZANO Amado

KHAKIMOV  Abdulaziz
10. SHUH Nathan
11. RENAULT Brendan

Group 5
1. AUBIN Remy
2. GUEVARA Donovan
3. ISEKI Shunta
4. PARRA Santiago
5. HOPFGARTNER Georg
6. SHOSTAK Aliaksei

®

FEYH Migu

3
4
5
6. BARKOV Roman
7
8
9

el

9. RUTHERFORD Blake
10. HERNANDEZ  Angel
11. WIZANI Benny

coL
USA
POR
CHN

CHN
POR
AUT
=4 BRA
Bl NZL
= S
BN «kaz

UKR

mm COL

AUT
= UZB
A «az
W ror
B-0 mMex
— UzB
I+l N

FRA

2004
1998
1997
1999

2005
2006
1994
2002
1997
1992
1998

1996

1991
1997
2001
2002
2002
1998
2001
1997
1996

2001

B-0 MEX 2006

2002
2005
2002
1995

2005
1996
1995
2001

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

Group 2

1. ALIYEV Pirmammad [l KAZ
2. MITA Yasufumi ® PN
3. ZAKRZEWSKI  Artur POL
4. FERRARI Santiago ARG
5. ROZHKO Dmytro UKR
6. KHOLMIRZAEV Ziloliddin  mmm UZB
7. FHAGER Melker B SWE
8. FAROUX Josuah FRA
9. ROWLEY Isaac BE= ysa
10. MCLEOD Leuca Bl AUS
11. HE Longyu Bl cN
12. NAGATA Shinya ® JPN
Group 4

1. DEKLERCK Brent

2. TASMAGAMBETOV  Yerlan =
3. PROSTOROV Mykola

4. GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver

5. YAMADA Hiroto ®
6. IVANSKYI Mykyta

7. SUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel (o |
8. CHARTIER Jeremy I"l
9. KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid
10. GRAPSAS Marios =
11. LINDQVIST Niklas =
12. WANG Zisai BEa

1997
2004
1993
2003
2002
2002
2004
1994
1999
2005
2000
1996

BEL
KAZ
UKR
GER
JPN

UKR
POR
CAN
uzB
GRE
SWE
CHN

2006
2004
1994
1996
1998
2001
2003
2001
2005
1998
1996
2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:02:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI0 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. GI  YAN Langyu BN 1999 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 175 171 940 17690 61.690 62.080
2 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 175 171 980 17680 62.080

2. G4 WANG Zisai BN 2006 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 0 177 176 950 17230 62.030 62.030
0

3. LI Yuming BlceN 2005 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 164 174 890 16.820 59.520 60.270
2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 0 170 174 900 16.870 60.270

4. Q1 SCHMIDT Dylan @lNzL 1997 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 0 169 165 970 17030 60.130 60.130
0

5. G3  SANTOS Lucas EMror 2002 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 0 165 162 950 17310 59.510 59.510
4 2 6 7 6 6 5 8 6 6 4 140 169 930 16.630 56.830

6. G5 ISEKI Shunta ® PN 2002 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 0 162 162 880 17110 58.310 59.480
2 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 5 0 163 162 1000 16.980 59.480

7. Q2  ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel EMror 2006 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 161 166 950 17140 59.340 59.340
3 2 4 51 56 280 5360 18.860

8. Q3 YAMADA Hiroto ® PN 1998 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 0 158 174 940 16230 58.830 58.830
0

9. Q4 DAVYDENKO  Anton UKR 1996 4 3 2 4 6 5 4 4 8 0 156 171 930 16.670 58.670 58.670
4 5 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 159 161 910 16760 57.860

10. Q5  WIZANI Benny AUT 2001 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 157 174 910 16470 58.670 58.670
0

11. Q6  CHARTIER Jeremy BelcaN 2000 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 125 129 680 13230 45430 58.590
2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 162 162 940 16790 58.590

12. Q7  GRAPSAS Marios E=GRE 1998 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 2 5 4 152 167 920 16.560 57660 58.520
2 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 158 169 920 16620 58.520

13. G2 HE Longyu BN 200 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 163 158 920 16580 57.880 58.490
4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 163 158 910 17290 58.490

14. Q8 RUTHERFORD Blake BEAUS 1996 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 159 166 930 16.560 58360 58.360
6 4 6 6 8 6 4 8 6 6 0 140 157 930 16490 55.490

15. Q9  MUSSABAYEV Danil Elkaz 1998 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 2 154 166 930 17130 -0.2—58230 58.230
0

16. Q10 MITA Yasufumi ® PN 2004 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 163 156 930 16920 58120 58.120
2 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 164 156 880 17300 58.100

17. Q11 ROWLEY Isaac BE=ysh 1999 4 4 4 6 2 6 6 6 4 6 0 152 154 900 16520 56120 58.120
4 3 4 4 6 6 5 6 5 6 0 151 165 980 16720 58.120

18. Q12 DUTRA Rayan ESdBrA 2002 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 144 153 820 14.580 52480 57.900
4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 159 171 860 16.300 57.900

19. Q13 SHOSTAK Aliaksei B= ysa 1995 4 16 22 090 1.830 6.530 57.540
4 3 3 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 155 165 920 16.340 57.540

20. Q14 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 2 150 167 910 15.800 56.600 57.450
4 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 0 150 173 930 15850 57.450

21. Q15 HERNANDEZ  Angel mmCOL 1995 4 4 3 4 4 81 93 470 8510 30610 57.410
4 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 149 171 910 16310 57.410

22. Q16 PROSTOROV ~ Mykola UKR 1994 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 2 156 158 940 16.520 57320 57.320
4 5 31 36 180 3.570 12.070

23. Q17 SWADLING  Shaun BEBAUS 1992 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 145 163 950 16420 56720 57.240
4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 0 151 163 920 16.640 57.240

24. Q18 PARRA Santiago  mmmCOL 2005 4 4 32 32 160 3450 11.450 57.140
4 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 6 2 165 150 920 16440 57.140

25. Q19 GESUELLI Cody BEEysh 1998 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 146 173 940 15690 56.990 56.990
4 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 8 10 135 162 9.00 15480 54180

26. Rl ROZHKO Dmytro UKR 2002 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 8 6 147 160 920 17040 56.940 56.940
4 5 4 4 4 6 4 109 113 640 12210 40.810

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:02:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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27. R2  RENAULT
28. AUBIN

29. ALIYEV
30. GESSWEIN

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:02:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Brendan

Remy

FRA 1996

I¢lcan 2001

Pirmammad [l KAZ 1997

Tim-Oliver
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$9 S10 L
4 4 0
4 9 0
6 6 2
3 6 0
6 8 0
6 6 0

15.0
14.8

10.8
14.5

16.2
9.2

14.2
14.4

D

14.1
16.3

12.2
16.0

14.6
9.4

16.5
16.3

HD

8.80
9.40

6.30
9.10

9.30
5.40

9.30
8.90

ToF

15.740
16.410

12.180
16.620

16.030
9.770

16.070
16.250

Total

53.640
-0.4—56.510

41.480
56.220

56.130
33.770

56.070
55.850

Score

56.510

56.220

56.130

56.070
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10.

16.

17.

Q4 DAVYDENKO  Anton UKR 1996 4
4
Q5  WIZANI Benny AUT 2001 3
010 MITA Yasufumi @ PN 2004 2
2
Q11 ROWLEY Isaac BE ysp 1999 4
4
Art. 441 Individual Trampoline

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification - Tie Break Report

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E

3 2 4 4 6 5 4 4 8 0 156
5 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 159

4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 157

4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 163
2 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 164
4 4 6 2 6 6 6 4 6 0 152
3 4 4 6 6 5 6 5 6 0 151

In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1.

a bk 0N

The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails

171
16.1

174

15.6
15.6

15.4
16.5

HD

9.30
9.10

9.10

9.30
8.80

9.00
9.80

The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails
The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first

Qualifying Round)

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:02:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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ToF

16.670
16.760

16.470

16.920
17.300

16.520
16.720

Total

58.670
57.860

58.670

58.120
58.100

56.120
58.120

Score

58.670

58.670

58.120

58.120
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE - Qualification2

Group 1 Group 2

1. RUTHERFORD Blake Bl AUS 1996 1. WIZANI Benny AUT 2001
2. DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 1996 2. ISEKI Shunta @ JPN 2002
3. HE Longyu Ml CHN 2000 3. GESUELLI Cody BE ysA 1998
4. GRAPSAS Marios == GRE 1998 4. PARRA Santiago mmm COL 2005
5. SANTOS lucas  [EM POR 2002 5. HERNANDEZ Angel  mmm COL 1995
6. WANG Zisai Bl coN o 2006 6. ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel  [EMl POR 2006
7. SWADLING Shaun  §all AUS 1992 7. CHARTIER Jeremy  [I*0 caN 2001
8. PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 1994 8. YAN Langyu Bl cHN 1999
9. DUTRA Rayan  [E&4 BRA 2002 9. SCHMIDT Dylan  jill NZL 1997
10. YAMADA Hiroto ® PN 1998 10. FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003
11. MITA Yasufumi @ JPN 2004 11. SHOSTAK Aliaksei EE= USA 1995
12. MUSSABAYEV Danil Bl kaz 1998 12. ROWLEY Isaac B= ysa 1999

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 5:12:17 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification2
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wn
oo
wn
o)

S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. G2 YAN Langyu - CHN 1999 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 0 171 171 9.20 17600 61.000 61.000
2. G1 WANG Zisai - CHN 2006 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 0 171 176 9.20 16.980 60.880 60.880
3. Q1 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 2006 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 2 159 173 9.10 17620 59.920 59.920
4. Q2 SCHMIDT Dylan ﬂ NzZL 1997 2 4 2 4 4 2 2 4 2 4 0 170 16.5 9.10 17040 59.640 59.640
5. Q3 CHARTIER Jeremy I*I CAN 2001 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 0 164 16.2 940 16.810 58.810 58.810
6. Q4 MUSSABAYEV Danil n KAZ 1998 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5§ 6 153 16.8 9.40 17000 58.500 58.500
7. HE Longyu - CHN 2000 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 162 158 880 17340 58.140 58.140
8. Q5 ISEKI Shunta @® PN 2002 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 16.0 16.2 8.80 17.060 58.060 58.060
9. Q6 ROWLEY Isaac E USA 1999 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 0 145 171 950 16.650 57750 57.750
10. R1 MITA Yasufumi @ JPN 2004 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 159 156 9.10 17040 57640 57.640
11. R2 SWADLING Shaun EAUS 1992 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 6 7 0 147 163 940 16.580 56.980 56.980
12. SHOSTAK Aliaksei E USA 1995 4 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 2 149 165 9.00 16.530 56.930 56.930
13. FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 149 173 8.80 15850 56.850 56.850
14. GRAPSAS Marios E=CGRE 1998 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 156 161 890 16.160 56.760 56.760
15. SANTOS Lucas L POR 2002 4 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 8 3 142 171 8.60 16.680 56.580 56.580
16. DAVYDENKO  Anton UKR 1996 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 147 163 9.10 16.040 56.140 56.140
17. PROSTOROV ~ Mykola UKR 1994 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 6 2 145 161 9.00 16.300 55.900 55.900
18. GESUELLI Cody E USA 1998 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 7 0 141 171 890 15460 55.560 55.560
19. WIZANI Benny AUT 2001 4 4 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 138 14.8 880 16470 53.870 53.870
20. YAMADA Hiroto ® PN 1998 6 4 6 6 5 8 10 9.5 125 6.50 10.970 39470 39.470
21 HERNANDEZ  Angel mmCOL 1995 4 6 4 4 4 4 94 107 550 9.840 35440 35.440
22. PARRA Santiago pmmCOL 2005 4 4 4 6 4 78 82 420 8180 28.380 28.380
23. RUTHERFORD Blake aAUS 1996 4 5 31 36 180 3730 12230 12.230
24. DUTRA Rayan E BRA 2002 4 16 22 100 1.820 6.620 6.620

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2,2023 11:22:43 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE - Final

Group 1

MUSSABAYEV Danil [l KAZ 1998
2. ISEKI Shunta @ JPN 2002
3. ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel [EMl POR 2006
4. YAN Langyu [l CHN 1999
5. SCHMIDT Dylan jll NZL 1997
6. CHARTIER Jeremy [l caN 2001
7. ROWLEY lsaac  B= USA 1999
8. WANG zisai [l CHN 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2,2023 3:14:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitie
Individual trampoline — SENIOR MALE - Final
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S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. G1 YAN Langyu - CHN 1999 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 169 178 9.30 17.800 61.800 61.800
2. WANG Zisai - CHN 2006 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 167 176 9.20 17070 60.570 60.570
3. SCHMIDT Dylan ﬂ NzL 1997 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 0 167 165 9.00 17020 59.220 59.220
4. CHARTIER Jeremy I*I CAN 2001 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 0 166 16.2 920 16.770 58.770 58.770
5. ISEKI Shunta @ JPN 2002 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 6 5 4 0 163 16.2 880 16.910 58210 58210
6. ROWLEY Isaac E USA 1999 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 0 144 165 9.10 16.510 56.510 56.510
7. MUSSABAYEV  Danil n KAZ 1998 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 6 20 12.8 18.0 8.80 16.740 56.340 56.340
8. ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel m POR 2006 2 4 4 4 6 6 5 4 125 145 740 14210 48.610 48.610

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 2,2023 3:14:32 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Individual Trampoline Male - Medalists

MEDALISTS

YAN

61.800

Y NANe

60.570

3 SCHMIDT

59.220
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event sustitie
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1.T2 ALIYEV Pirmammad “KAZ 1997 1.T11 CALERO Alvaro mm COL 1991
MUSSABAYEV Danil Bl «az 1998 PARRA Santiago mmm COL 2005
2.T3  BARKOV Roman A «az 2002 2.T12 FAROUX Josuah FRA 1994
TASMAGAMBETOV ~ Yerlan Bl «az 2004 RENAULT Brendan FRA 1996
3.T4 GESUELLI Cody B= ysa 1998 3.T13 MASHARIPOV Jurabek  mmmm UZB 2001
ROWLEY Isaac BE UsA 1999 KHAKIMOV ~ Abdulaziz wmm UZB 2001
4.T5 WIZANI Benny AUT 2001
FROESCHL Niklas AUT 1997
5.T6 NAGATA Shinya ® JPN 199
MITA Yasufumi ® PN 2004
6.T7 SHUH Nathan I+l can 1997 6.T16 DAVYDENKO  Anton UKR 1996
AUBIN Remy B¢l caNn 2001 PROSTOROV ~ Mykola UKR 1994
7.T9  SPATT Martin AUT 1994 7.T17 SANTOS Lucas M POrR 2002
HOPFGARTNER Georg AUT 2002 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel [l POR 2006
8.T10 LAGINHA Marco N POrR 1997 8.T18 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 2001
SUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel EN ror 2003 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 6:23:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  Syn Total Score

1. G2 SANTOS Lucas EMror 2002 20 20 15 20 325 71 365 758 21.580 51.840
ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel EWror 2006 10 20 20 20 20 20 25 15 10 20 05 815 158 945 1844 51.840

2. Gl NAGATA Shinya @ PN 1996 1.0 20 20 20 20 30 20 20 25 25 0 790 156 9.00 16.02 48520 51.370
MITA Yasufumi @ PN 2004 15 10 20 20 15 20 1.0 15 20 20 0 835 156 920 18.22 51.370

3. Q1 BARKOV Roman Elxaz 2002 20 20 30 25 30 20 30 20 25 6.80 12.8 820 12.68 40480 49.710
TASMAGAMBETOV  Yerlan El«az 2004 15 15 25 25 25 20 25 20 25 30 0 775 144 940 18.16 49710

4. Q2 WIZANI Benny AUT 2001 25 1.5 25 25 25 20 30 25 35 30 10 735 144 930 16.60 47650 49.600
FROESCHL Niklas AUT 1997 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 30 25 25 25 745 144 925 1850 49,600

5. Q3 GESUELLI Cody B=ysa 1998 20 30 25 30 295 71 360 664 20290 49.210
ROWLEY Isaac B=ysa 1999 1.5 30 25 30 25 30 30 30 20 25 05 735 162 930 1636 49210

6. Q4 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 1996 1.0 15 15 20 2.5 415 84 455 950 26.600 48.720
PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 1994 10 20 1.5 20 25 25 15 20 30 30 10 780 158 9.00 16.12 48720

7. ALIVEV pirmammad [EMKAZ 1997 20 20 20 10 20 15 25 15 20 25 0 810 144 945 1632 48.270 48270
MUSSABAYEV Danil EBkaz 1998 20 1.5 20 15 25 10 20 20 20 30 05 800 144 905 1676 48210

8. Q5 SHUH Nathan Belcan 1997 20 20 25 30 25 20 25 25 30 30 10 740 152 930 16.12 48020 48.020
AUBIN Remy B#lcan 2001 20 25 20 30 30 35 35 35 30 640 134 820 14.12 42.120

9. LAGINHA Marco EMror 1997 20 20 25 30 25 25 455 80 545 9.72 27720 41.810
SUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel EMProrR 2003 20 15 30 25 25 15 20 25 25 700 109 815 15.76 41.810

10. SPATT Martin AUT 1994 05 05 1.0 1.0 370 23 395 624 16190 36.800
HOPFGARTNER Georg AUT 2002 10 20 15 1.5 20 20 25 30 645 90 735 14.00 36.800

11. Q6 CALERO Alvaro mm COL 1991 25 075 20 095 1.88 5.580 34.150
PARRA Santiago  mmmCOL 2005 20 15 25 25 25 15 30 545 92 660 12.90 34.150

12. R1 FAROUX Josuah FRA 1994 15 085 20 100 1.94 5790 30.110
RENAULT Brendan FRA 1996 15 25 25 20 20 30 465 100 540 1046 -0.4-30.110

13. R2 MASHARIPOV Jurabek m=UZB 2001 15 15 25 25 30 25 465 86 570 616 25110 25.110
KHAKIMOV Abdulaziz  memUZB 2001 1.5 085 20 095 1.68 5480

14. IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 2001 1.0 090 20 100 1.84 5740 16.080
ROZHKO Dmytro UKR 2002 20 2.0 2.5 235 55 255 568 16.080

15. SHOSTAK Aliaksei B= jsp 1995 DNS 0
PADILLA Ruben B= ysa 2001 DNS

15. SWADLING Shaun Bl Aus 1992 DNS 0
MCLEOD Leuca Bl Aus 2005 DNS

15. HERNANDEZ Angel mm COL 1995 DNS 0
SIERRA Manuel mmm COL 2004 DNS

15. YAMADA Hiroto ® PN 1998 DNS 0
ISEKI Shunta @ JPN 2002 DNS

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 6:23:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Group 1

1.

NAGATA
MITA

SHUH
AUBIN
CALERO
PARRA
DAVYDENKO
PROSTOROV
SANTOS

ALBUQUERQUE

GESUELLI
ROWLEY
WIZANI
FROESCHL
BARKOV

Shinya
Yasufumi
Nathan
Remy
Alvaro
Santiago
Anton
Mykola
Lucas
Gabriel
Cody
Isaac
Benny
Niklas

Roman

TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

® JPN
® PN
I+l caN
I+l caN
mm COL
= COL

UKR

UKR
N ror
W ror
USA
USA
AUT
AUT
B3 kaz
B3 «az

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final

1996
2004
1997
2001
1991
2005
1996
1994
2002
2006
1998
1999
2001
1997
2002
2004
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn  Total  Score

1. G1 NAGATA Shinya @ JPN 1996 20 1.5 25 25 20 20 15 20 25 20 10 785 156 940 1866 51.510 51510
MITA Yasufumi @ JPN 2004

2. DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 1996 1.0 15 15 10 20 20 15 20 25 20 0 830 158 890 1810 51.100 51.100
PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 1994

3, GESUELLI Cody B= jsp 1998 1.5 30 25 25 25 35 25 30 20 25 0 745 162 930 1808 51.030 51.030
ROWLEY Isaac B= ysa 1999

4, SHUH Nathan  J*JcAN 1997 15 15 25 30 30 20 25 25 30 30 20 735 152 930 18.06 49910 49.910
AUBIN Remy B¢l can 2001

5. SANTOS Lucas FElPOR 2002 1.0 25 25 20 20 25 20 20 20 25 05 785 158 925 1583 48780 48.780
ALBUQUERQUE  Gabriel  [EBlPOR 2006

6. WIZANI Benny AUT 2001 20 20 20 25 30 25 30 35 25 25 10 735 144 915 1728 48180 48.180
FROESCHL Niklas AUT 1997

7. CALERO Alvaro  mmmCOL 1991 20 20 25 15 20 20 25 30 25 35 10 755 133 915 1612 46120 46.120
PARRA Santiago pmmm COL 2005

8. BARKOV Roman  [EMlKAZ 2002 15 1.5 25 25 30 15 25 20 20 30 0 780 144 925 1444 45890 45.890

TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan  [EMlKAZ 2004
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Synchronised Trampoline Male - Medalists

MEDALISTS

@ NAGATA
® MITA
51.510

@® " DAVYDENKO
" pROSTOROV
51.100

© = cesueLLl
B= ROWLEY
51.030
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

NUNES Goncalo [EM POR 2006 1. PALMA Andre
2. ALIYEV Tofig B8 Aze 2004 2. HAJIZADA  Adil
3. ROMAKHOV Alexandr [EMl KAZ 1996 3. MAZURYK  Oleh
4. MALKIN Mikhail Bl AZE 1996 4. THOMPSON Justin
5. PESO Vasco  [EMl POR 2002 5. GOEDERTIER Manten
6. ZERMENO lan B-0 mMEX 2000 6. KUSAGAYA  Takeshi
7. VOLOHIN  Maksym UKR 2004 7. GOMES Diogo
8. MCGUINNESS Ethan gl AUS 2001

EN ror
AZE
UKR
I+l caN
BEL
® JPN

W ror

2003
2005
2003
2003
2002
1998
2006
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. G1 MALKIN Mikhait [EEAZE 1996 0 2 1 0 3 2 1 4 2 185 105 29.000 58.500
0 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 2 186 109 29.500

2. 0l PESO Vasco ClPOR 2002 0 1 4 2 1 1 2 5 2 182 109 29.100 56.400
0 1 4 2 0 1 0 5 2 185 88 27.300

3, ALIYEV Tofig [@AzZE 2004 0 2 4 3 2 1 2 5 0 181 95 27.600 54.800
1 1 4 2 1 0 1 4 2 184 88 27.200

4. G2 HAIZADA  Adil EBlarze 2005 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 3 2 183 92 27.500 54.700
1 2 4 3 2 0 1 4 2 181 91 27.200

5. 02 MCGUINNESS Ethan  @MBAUS 2001 2 6 3 2 4 2 2 5 3 171 103 27400 54.200
2 2 6 4 3 2 2 6 6 167 101 26.800

6. 03 GOMES Diogo FHPOR 2006 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 6 2 175 78 25300 52.300
2 2 4 3 1 2 2 8 6 170 100 27.000

7. 04 VOLOHIN  Maksym UKR 2004 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 6 4 175 84 25.900 51.700
1 2 4 3 2 1 2 5 4 176 82 25.800

8. 05 THOMPSON Justin  J#flcan 2003 0 1 2 4 2 1 0 6 4 180 89 26900 51.600
1 0 2 4 2 2 1 6 4 178 69 24.700

9, NUNES Goncalo [EMPOR 2006 0 2 4 3 2 2 2 5 2 178 82 26,000 50.800
1 1 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 179 69 24.800

10. Q6 GOEDERTIER Manten BEL 2002 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 5 6 173 84 25700 49.500
2 2 4 3 2 2 1 6 20 158 82 -0.2—23.800

11. PALMA Andre  [EBlPOR 2003 0 2 4 2 2 1 1 5 4 179 87 26.600 49.300
2 1 4 3 2 2 2 7 20 157 70 22.700

12. R1 KUSAGAYA Takeshi @ JPN 1998 0 2 4 3 2 2 2 6 2 177 65 24.200 47.800
0 1 5 4 2 2 2 5 2 177 59 23.600

13. R2 MAZURYK  Oleh UKR 2003 2 2 4 4 3 2 2 0 161 45 20,600 45.900
2 2 4 2 2 2 2 8 6 170 85 -0.2-25300

14. ROMAKHOV Alexandr [EMlKAZ 1996 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 6 2 173 62 23.500 42.700
1 4 4 2 1 0 2 0 166 26 19.200

15. ZERMENO  lan B:IMEX 2000 2 6 6 4 4 3 2 6 4 163 48 21.100 42.600
2 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 162 53 21.500
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE — Final 1

1 vasco  [EMl POR 2002
2. HAIZADA  Adil B3 Az 2005
3. GOMES Diogo  [EM POR 2006
4. MALKIN Mikhail EH AZE 1996
5. THOMPSON Justin  [*l caN 2003
6. VOLOHIN  Maksym UKR 2004
7. MCGUINNESS Ethan 3l AUS 2001
8. GOEDERTIER Manten BEL 2002

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 1,2023 6:23:24 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Gl A o

@ MRy ittteen 'E Hyiwe. quiomase 0005 vmocren Vimlis cver @ cosmis f MR @2


http://192.168.2.101:9002/
http://192.168.2.101:9002/event/TUM
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE — Final 1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total  Score
1. G1 MALKIN Mikhail E&§AZE 199¢ 0 2 2 0 2 2 O 5 2 185 105 29.000 29.000
2. Q1 MCGUINNESS Ethan ﬂAUS 20002 5 2 2 4 2 1 6 2 174 115 28900 28.900
3. Q2 PESO Vasco EPOR 2002 0 1 4 2 2 2 2 6 2 179 108 28700 28.700
4. Q3 THOMPSON Justin I*ICAN 20061 1 3 4 2 1 1 6 0 181 93 27400 27400
5. Q4 HAJIZADA Adil WMAZE 2005 0 2 5 2 1 O 1 6 3 180 91 27100 27100
6. Q5 GOMES Diogo EPOR 20060 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 8 2 174 96 27000 27.000
7. Q6 VOLOHIN Maksym UKR 2004 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 6 5 176 88 26400 26.400
8. Q7 GOEDERTIER Manten BEL 2002 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 6 4 174 82 25600 25.600
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE — Final 2

Group 1

1. PESO vasco  [EMl POR 2002
2. MALKIN Mikhail Bl AZE 1996
3. THOMPSON Justin  [l#ll cAN 2003

4. MCGUINNESS Ethan AUS 2001
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Tumbling — SENIOR MALE - Final 2

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total  Score
1. G1 MALKIN Mikhail BS8AZE 1996 0 0 2 2 O O O 5 3 188 121 30900 30.900
2. MCGUINNESS Ethan aAUS 2001 2 1 3 2 2 1 7 4 174 120 29400 29.400
3. PESO Vasco m POR 2002 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 5 4 180 109 28900 28900
4. THOMPSON  Justin I*I CAN 2003 0 1 2 4 2 2 1 6 4 178 81 25900 25900
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Group 1

BLAKELY Zachary
2. BIANCHET Anthony
3. SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago
4. ZERMENO lan
5. LIND Adrian
6. CABRAL Diogo
7. FERRARI Santiago
8. ZUREK Nolan

I+l caN
I+l N
EN ror
B0 MEX
BB SWE
W ror

ARG
I+l caN

1999
2002
1999
2000
2004
1999
2003
2003

Group 2

1. TROYAN Artur

2. TINGELOEF Gustav
3.

4. KUSDEMIR Aaron
5. OLIVEIRA  Bruno
6. DEKLERCK Brent
7. DODD Gavin
8. FELIX Joao

:_q FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event sustitie
% Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

UKR 2003

EE SWE 1994
BROWN  Benjamin galll AUS 2002

BEL 2001

POR 1998

BEL 2006

I«l caN 2003
MW Por 2001
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event sustitie
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Qualification

S1 S2 L E
DODD Gavin B#lcan 2003 4 6 2 188
6 9 0 185
SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago  [EBlPOR 1999 3 5 2 190
4 6 2 188
DEKLERCK Brent BEL 2006 6 7 2 185
6 5 2 187
ZUREK Notan  JI#lcaN 2003 6 5 o0 189
6 6 2 186
OLIVEIRA Buno  [EMPOR 1998 2 4 2 192
6 5 2 187
BIANCHET Anthony [#fcan 2002 6 6 2 186
4 6 2 188
BLAKELY Zachary [*fcaN 1999 6 7 2 185
4 8 4 184
KUSDEMIR Aaron BEL 2001 8 8§ 2 182
8 9 4 179
FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 6 174
5 6 2 187
TINGELOEF Gustav  mEMSWE 1994 7 6 0 187
4 8 0 188
CABRAL Diogo  [EMPOR 1999 4 17.6
4 4 6 186
BROWN Benjamin EMBAUS 2002 7 8 2 183
8 8 18.0
. [ 1]
LIND Adrian  EEESWE 2004 4 8 20 168
4 7 6 183
ZERMENO lan B:BmMEx 2000 4 s 186
4 6 18.8
TROYAN Artur UKR 2003 8 17.2
6 8 20 166
FELIX Joao EMror 2000 4 6 2 188

v Pz e

D

10.0
10.8

9.2
9.5

9.2
9.2

8.4
8.4

8.4
9.1

8.4
6.8

6.8
8.5

8.4
8.4

4.8

10.4

6.8
73

4.0

10.0

7.6
6.8

6.8
6.8

6.0
5.6

3.6
8.1

8.4

@ MO, e F v cmomee %005 vmacen Vil

Total

-0.6—28.200
29.300

-0.2—28.000
-0.8—27.500

27.700
-0.6—27.300

27.300
27.000

-0.6—27.000
-0.6—27.200

-0.6—26.400
25.600

-0.6—24.700
-0.2—26.700

-0.6—26.000
-1.0-25.300

22.200
-0.2—28.900

-0.6—24.900
26.100

21.600
-0.6—28.000

-1.0—24.900
-0.2—24.600

-0.2—-23.400
25.100

-0.2—-24.400
-0.8—23.600

20.800
-0.8—23.900

-1.2—-26.000
0

Score

57.500

55.500

55.000

54.300

54.200

52.000

51.400

51.300

51.100

51.000

49.600

49.500

48.500

48.000

44.700

26.000
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Group 1

TINGELOEF Gustav
2. FERRARI Santiago
3. KUSDEMIR Aaron
4. DODD Gavin
5. OLIVEIRA Bruno
6. SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago
7. ZUREK Nolan
8. DEKLERCK Brent

BB SWE
ARG
BEL
[ g QO
POR
M Por
I+l N
BEL

FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final 1

1994
2003
2001
2003
1998
1999
2003
2006
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final 1

S1 S2 L E D Total Score
1. G1 DODD Gavin l*l CAN 2003 4 6 2 188 100 28.800 28.800
2. Q1 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 2006 4 6 2 188 100 28.800 28.800
3. 02 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 4 6 2 188 100 -0.6—28.200 28.200
4. Q3 ZUREK Nolan I*I CAN 2003 4 6 2 188 92 28.000 28.000
5. 04 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago E POR 1999 2 6 2 190 92 -0.8—27400 27400
6. Q5 OLIVEIRA Bruno E POR 1998 3 5 2 190 84 -0.6—26.800 26.800
7. Q6 TINGELOEF Gustav == SWE 1994 5 8 20 167 73 24.000 24.000
8. Q7 KUSDEMIR Aaron BEL 2001 0 0
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subitle
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final 1 - Tie Break Report

S1 S2 L E D Total Score
1. G1 DODD Gavin I*I CAN 2003 4 6 2 188 10.0 28.800 28.800
2. Q1 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 2006 4 6 2 188 100 28.800 28.800

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skill of both exercises, minus the lower
E-score per skill, prevails

4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores per skKill of both exercises, minus the two
lower E-scores per skill, and subsequently until the five lowest, prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (QZ2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final 2

Group 1

1. FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003
2. pobD  Gavin  [*l cAN 2003
3. ZUREK  Nolan %l cAN 2003
4. DEKLERCK Brent BEL 2006
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitte
Double mini-trampoline — SENIOR MALE — Final 2

S1 S2 L E D Total Score
1. Gl FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 5 6 2 187 104 29.100 29.100
2. DODD Gavin I*I CAN 2003 6 8 1 185 111 -0.6—29.000 29.000
3. DEKLERCK Brent BEL 2006 4 4 3 189 84 -0.6—26.700 26.700
4. ZUREK Nolan I*I CAN 20035 6 8 4 182 80 -0.6—25.600 25.600
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FIG Trampoline World Cup - SANTAREM 2023 Event subtitle
Double Mini-trampoline Male - Medalists

MEDALISTS

FERRARI
29.100

® I+l poop

29.000

© B B oexierck

26.700
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